
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Lim ited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Details 
about the company can be obtained from website http:/twww.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for the material/service given 
below under competi tive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules: 

S# ~~~~~~Y NO. OESCRIPTION Blg:T~B:~~~I~N ~~T~~E~II~~ 
PROC-SERVICES/CB/ FABRICATION & INSTALLATION OF PIPING FOR 12.11.2018 

1- C&ESS-3386/2018 PRODUCED WATER ENHANCEMENT PROJECT AT 1030 Hrs. 

2- PROC-FC/CB/P&P-
4021 /2018 

3- PROC-FE/CB/P&P/ 
QP-4099/2018 

QADIRPUR PLANT 
SPARES FOR ATLAS COPCO INSTRUMENT AIR 13.11.2018 
COMPRESSOR GA-ll0 1030 Hrs. 

SPARES FOR FIRE & GAS DETECTION SYSTEM 14.11 .2018 
1030 Hrs. 

12.11 .2018 
1100 Hrs. 

13.11 .2018 
1100 Hrs. 

14.11.2018 
1100 Hrs. 

2. Tender document(s) , Annexure(s) , SORITOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under 
the title bar ofTenders. 

3. The bids wi ll be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the 
date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to an nul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per Public 
Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

EXTENSION 
Refe rence to ou r tender notice in the national newspaper on 15.09 .2018, it is notified that the bids submission/opening date is 
extended as fo llows: 

TENDER 
S# ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION FROM 

PROC-SERVICES/ HIRING OF DIRECTIONAL AND 
1- CB/DO-4073/2018 PERFORMANCE DRILLING SERVICES 

Date: 15-10-2018 
Submission: 1030 hrs 
Opening: 1100 hrs 

time and all other terms & conditions shall remain 
General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 

TO 

Date: 22-10-2018 
Submission: 1030 hrs 
Opening: 1100 hrs 

OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, Ph No. 92-51-920023800, 
Fax No. 92-51 -92441 39 


